:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8212992

Jan 16, 2024 Q4:44 (UTC)

In epoch 256,656 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 79940 - 0.017550519 ETH®
44.91 USD

2 79941 - 0.017524120 ETH®
44.85 USD

3 79942 - 0.017582401 ETH&®
45.00 USD

4 79943 - 0.017501067 ETH®
44.79 USD

S 79944 - 0.017596058 ETH&®
45.03 USD

6 79945 - 0.017605795 ETH&®
45.06 USD

7 79946 - 0.017566716 ETH®
44.96 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/8212992
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/256656
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/79940
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/79941
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/79942
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/79943
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/79944
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/79945
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/79946

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

79947

79948

79949

79950

79951

79952

79953

79954

79955

Validator Id

859846

Amount

- 0.017681885
45.25 USD

- 0.017677629
45.24 USD

- 0.017460102
44.68 USD

- 0.017484888
44.75 USD

- 0.017629531
45.12 USD

- 0.059683430
152.75 USD

- 0.017563861
44.95 USD

- 0.017651304
45.17 USD

- 0.017630658
45.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.042259726
108.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/79947
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/79948
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/79949
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/79950
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/79951
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/79952
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/79953
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/79954
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/79955
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/859846

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



