

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-03 12:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8212992</u>

DATE & TIME Jan 16, 2024 · 04:44 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 256,656 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	79940	- 0.017550519 ETH � 44.91 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>79941</u>	- 0.017524120 ETH � 44.85 USD
<u>3</u>	79942	- 0.017582401 ETH � 45.00 USD
4	79943	- 0.017501067 ETH � 44.79 USD
<u>5</u>	79944	- 0.017596058 ETH � 45.03 USD
<u>6</u>	79945	- 0.017605795 ETH � 45.06 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>79946</u>	- 0.017566716 ETH � 44.96 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	79947	- 0.017681885 ETH � 45.25 USD
9	79948	- 0.017677629 ETH � 45.24 USD
<u>10</u>	79949	- 0.017460102 ETH � 44.68 USD
<u>11</u>	79950	- 0.017484888 ETH � 44.75 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>79951</u>	- 0.017629531 ETH � 45.12 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>79952</u>	- 0.059683430 ETH � 152.75 USD
<u>14</u>	79953	- 0.017563861 ETH � 44.95 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>79954</u>	- 0.017651304 ETH � 45.17 USD
<u>16</u>	79955	- 0.017630658 ETH � 45.12 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>859846</u>	+ 0.042259726 ETH

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.